®amuiaus Hapymmrens
(HanmeHoBanue
IOPHINYECKOro JUIA)

T'AYK "Openbyprckmit
TOCYJapCTBEHHBIH
00IacTHOM
JIpaMaTU4ECKUN TeaTp
nmenn M.I'oppkoro”

Joponun
Mansiruaa
MBJIOY Ne72
00O "ITouta Cepauc"
Knnmymxux
Komapumxux
Ky3bmuna
Jlanmuna
Jlememiko
000 "Apt-OcteTux"

IMocTaHoBIeHNS TIO JAeJ1aM 00 AAMUHUCTPATUBHLIX IPABOHAPYIICHUAX

HNmsa
Hapymurensn

HET

Demuxc
Anéna
HET
HET
Anekcei
Mapus
Jlapuca
Tarpsina
Anppeit

HET

OtuyecTBO
Hapymurens

HET

AnmKaHOBUY
OneroBHa
HET
HET
Bukroposuu
[TerpoBHa
NnbnycoBHa
BnagumupoBHa
IOpreBuu

HET

000 "Kommnanus "Mup Kuauru"

00O "Cepsuc Tpeiin"
00O "Ton Cerment"
Ocumnosa
Iletpos

[apanos

Iymunun

ymunun

HET
HET
TarpsHA
EBrenwuit

AmnaTonwmit

Hrops

Hrops

HET

HET
BukroposHa
I'ennagpeBuy

BanentnHoBHY

Bopucosuu

Bbopucosuu

Ne

JlaTa BbIHEeCeHUsI

NMOCTAHOBJICHHUS | MOCTAHOBJICHUSA

89-13-02

1747-13-02
140-13-02
152-13-02

1125-13-02
109-13-02

1496-13-02
135-13-02
58-13-02

1700-13-02
39-13-02
93-12-02

1353-13-02
84-13-02
158-13-02
161-13-02
163-13-02

1462-12-02

1463-12-02

05.03.13

05.03.13
05.03.13
05.03.13
05.03.13
05.03.13
05.03.13
05.03.13
05.03.13
05.03.13
05.03.13
05.03.13
05.03.13
05.03.13
05.03.13
05.03.13
05.03.13

05.03.13

05.03.13

Buja HakazaHus
(WM 0TMeETKA 0
NpeKpaleHun)

penynpexKacHue

npeaynpeKaeHue

IpeIyIpexKIeHUS

HpeIyIpekKICHUE

MPEKPAIIEHO

mrpad
mrpad
mrpad
mrpad
mrpad
mrpad
mrpad
mrpad
mrpad
mrpad
mrpad
mrpad

mrpad

wrpad

Cymma mtpada B

pyoasx

HET

HET
HET
HET
HET
2 000,00p.
1 000,00p.
700,00p.
800,00p.
1 000,00p.
10 000,00p.
5000,00p.
10 000,00p.
5000,00p.
1 000,00p.
500,00p.
1000,00p.

1000,00p.

500,00p.



